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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
23
24
27
31
33
35
36
38
39
40

44
46
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49

Loose gown worn at mass
Lay aside money
Drifting

Cow sound

Jam

Energy subdivision
Lawyer's test

Cab

Invisible

Dignify

Spots

Shallow area
Opera solo

Orders

Take off your hat
Roberto's yes
Munch

Bro.'s sibling

Vote in the negative
One time

Province in Western
Canada

Land worker class
Foot wear

Spark

Period

50
51
52
55
58
61
63
65
67
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77

Expression

Affirmative vote

Not who

Upper body

On top

Detall

Abbess

Senior level sports

Official representative
Brand of coffee alternative
Lubricate

Potato brand

Branch of learning

Ocean

List of candidates for office
or issues to be voted on
Eye infection

Make a mistake
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10
11
12
13
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30
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Brownish yellow
Lent money
Island in Malay
Archipelago
Replace a striker
Birds “thumb”
One who is eligible to vote
Self-esteem
Greenish blue
Supply of money
Noose

Only

Dined

Change color
Compensate
Charged particle
Alack's partner
Tear

Mexican sandwich
Tuber

Evergreen tree
Looked at
Remain

Hereof (2 wds.)
Adjoin

Company symbol

42
43
45
48
53
54
56
57
59
60

62
64
66
67
68
69
70

Danish physicist

Domain

Propel with oars

House pet

Idle

Strong point

Slow, shelled animal
Trounce

Unconcealed
Organization formed on the
basis of common political
beliefs

Shiny balloon material
Orderly

Thorned flower

Throw

Epoch

Harden

Old-fashioned Dads
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